EIKEN Grade 4.

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

garden
gave
get
get back
get home
get into ~
get off ~
get off a train
get on ~

get on a train

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

get to
get to school
get up
gift
give
give up ~
glass
go
go ahead

go around (round) ~

0301-0320



