EIKEN Grade 4.

0301-0320

201	aardon	211	act to	
301	garden	311	get to	
302	gave	312	get to school	
303	get	313	get up	
304	get back	314	gift	
305	get home	315	give	
306	get into ~	316	give up ~	
307	get off ~	317	glass	
308	get off a train	318	go	
309	get on ~	319	go ahead	
310	get on a train	320	go around (round) ~	